Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hendry - (542793) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.85
35.10
35.35
38.16
38.50
41.76

1:01.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.10
34.85
35.35
38.16
38.50
41.76

1:01.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

366
359
351
279
272
213
65

WA Pts

359
366
351
279
272
213

65

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

18/07/15
23/10/16
29/11/14
31/12/13
03/11/13
2411112
20/11/10

Date

23/10/16
18/07/15
29/11/14
31/12/113
03/11/13
2411112
20/11/10

Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Meet

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Grimsby
Grimsby
Grimsby
Hull
Cleethorpes

Grimsby

Venue

Grimsby
Sheffield
Grimsby
Grimsby
Hull
Cleethorpes

Grimsby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Grimsby AST 4
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 4

Club Swam Under Level

Grimsby AST 4

3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



