Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hendry - (542793) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.85	366	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
35.10	359	Н	23/10/16	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
35.35	351	Н	29/11/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
38.16	279	Н	31/12/13	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
38.50	272	Н	03/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
41.76	213	Н	24/11/12	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs	Cleethorpes	Cleethorpes	4
1:01.74	65		20/11/10	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
35.10	359	Н	23/10/16	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4	
34.85	366	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3	
35.35	351	Н	29/11/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4	
38.16	279	Н	31/12/13	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4	
38.50	272	Н	03/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3	
41.76	213	Н	24/11/12	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs	Cleethorpes	Cleethorpes	4	
1:01.74	65		20/11/10	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS